

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170000869153)))



H170000669153ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
• - ·	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		÷
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845		
	e email address for this business entity to be used for future l report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Address:	AN AL	-SLUEI
1992 - 1993 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 -	LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE FILEVISION GROUP HOLDINGS LLC	31	HASSE
	Certificate of Status 0	AM 9:	
	Certified Copy 0	: 29	
jeuri jeuri se saar	Page Count 03		1. ⁵ ~ a
	Estimated Charge \$25.00		
			:9
WLLDHA WLLDHA	MAR 31 2017		
1 1 2	s young		
	Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help		

WARD R

4

<u>-</u>					
ge 3 of 4		2017-03-29 1	16:04:26 CST	1954208084	5 From: Ranae McGraw
• • •					
			1999 1999 1990		-
		COVE	R LETTER		
TO: Registration	Section	ı			
Division of C					
Filevisio	on Group Holdings LLC				37
	Na	me of Limite	d Liability Company	·····	
Dear Sir or Madam:					
The enclosed Registe	red Agent/Registered O	ffice Change	and fee(s) are submitte	d for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning t	his matter to t	he following:		
· .				•	
Benjamin C. Stidham, I	Bsq.				
	Name of Person			•	
Norrís Legal Atlanta Lé	w Group, LLC				TALL SL
	Firm/Company				MAR 3
1180 West Peachtree St	treet, NW, Suite 2450		•		3 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Address				
Atlanta, Georgia 30309					9. SE
C	City/State and Zip Code				G. gr
ben@norris-legal.com					285
E-mail address:	(to be used for future an	nual report no	otification)		
For further informatic	on concerning this matter	r, please call:			
Benjamin C. Stidham		404	855-3750		
Name	of Person	&t.(Area Code & Day	time Telephone Number	
	URIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRES	S:	
Registration S			Registration Section Division of Corporatio	100	
Division of C Clifton Buildi			P.O. Box 6327	100	
	ve Center Circle		Tallahassee, Florida 32	2314	
Tallahassee, F			1 (11/2/03/04) 1 /0//04 01		
Enclosed is a	check for the following	g amount:			
🖬 \$25 Filing	Fce	D	\$55 Filing Fee & Cen	tified Copy	
INHS18 (2/14)					

1

. .

Page 4 of 4 To:

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

'a'u

 Δy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

a)	Principal office address of limited liability comp (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	oany:	(b	/	Mailing address of limited liabilit (Note: MAY BE POST OFFI	
	900 Circle 75 Parkway, Suite 1730			P.O. Box		
	Atlanta, Georgia 30339			Atlanta, G	corgia 31139	
	December 22, 2015			L15000211	428·	
	Date of filing/registration in Florida		4		Document number	,
a)						
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the re- Sarina Rasmussen	cords of the l	Florida	Dept. of Stat	- 5:	TPLUT
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA ST	TREET ADD	RESS		•	MAR
	16224 Nottingham Parkway				_	<u> </u>
	Tampa	.FL ³³⁶	547		-	322
		+ <u>+ +</u>			•	AM 9:
).						12
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Re	gistered OII	CO Add	<u>res</u> :		ġ.
	C T Corporation System					
	NEW Registered Office Address;				•	
	1200 South Pine Island Road		,1			
			!			
	Plantation	, FL	324			
har : w vei	mited liability company is not organized under age or changes are made, the Florida street add ill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida lim re authorized by an affirmative vote of the men eles of organization or the operating agreement	the laws o ress of the nited liabili nbers of the of the limi	f the f regist ty cor ited linitiated liniti	ered office npany, it is ed liability ability com	and the business office of hereby confirmed that the company or as otherwise p pany.	the registered change(s)
2	ature of a hiember or authorized representative of a member			min C. Stid	ham, Attomoy-In-Pact Printed or typed name of signce	

to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. CT. Corporation System ROADLAD TO CT.

By: Signature of Registered Agent 0

Division of Corporations. P.O. Box 6327. Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)

PLOIS - CMILCO16 Wolters Klower Online